
- Summer Acclimation Period: July 23
- First Practice: August 11
- Scrimmage Dates: August 22-23
- First date schools can play official game: August 27
- Maximum number of contests: 10 plus one scrimmage
- Starting times: Doubleheader 4:30/7:00, Frosh only 5:30
- Any changes in day, time or location must be agreed
  upon by the principals or designees of the school
- Final contest date: Nov. 8
- NCS Playoffs begin November 14-15

Thursday, October 2 Thursday, October 23
FROSH - Emerald @ Freedom FROSH - Pittsburg @ Deer Valley

FROSH - Heritage @ Emerald
Friday, October 3 FROSH - Freedom @ Liberty
JV/VARSITY - Freedom @ Antioch

Friday, October 24
Thursday, October 9 JV/VARSITY - Antioch @ Heritage
FROSH - Pittsburg @ Heritage JV/VARSITY - Liberty @ Freedom
FROSH - Deer Valley @ Liberty JV - Emerald @ Pittsburg (4:30 pm)

VARSITY - Deer Valley @ Pittsburg (7:00 pm)
Friday, October 10
JV/VARSITY - Heritage @ Pittsburg Thursday, October 30
JV - Liberty @ Emerald FROSH - Freedom @ Pittsburg
VARSITY - Liberty @ Deer Valley FROSH - Liberty @ Emerald (4:30 pm)

JV - Heritage @ Emerald (7:00 pm)
Thursday, October 16 FROSH/VARSITY - Heritage @ Deer Valley
FROSH - Heritage @ Freedom JV/VARSITY - Antioch @ Liberty
FROSH - Liberty @ Pittsburg
FROSH - Emerald @ Deer Valley Friday, October 31

JV/VARSITY - Pittsburg @ Freedom
Friday, October 17
JV/VARSITY - Freedom @ Heritage Thursday, November 6
JV/VARSITY - Pittsburg @ Liberty FROSH - Liberty @ Heritage
JV - Emerald @ Antioch (4:30 pm) FROSH - Freedom @ Deer Valley
VARSITY - Deer Valley @ Antioch (7:00 pm) FROSH - Pittsburg @ Emerald

Friday, November 7
JV/VARSITY - Heritage @ Liberty
JV/VARSITY - Antioch @ Pittsburg
JV - Emerald @ Freedom (4:30 pm)
VARSITY - Deer Valley @ Freedom (7:00 pm)

Date Approved: 1/14/25 NCS applications due Saturday, Nov. 8, 10 pm
NCS seeding meeting on Sunday, November 9

BAY VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE
FOOTBALL 2025


